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Poly or Vegan Leather Chrome

  

Dimensions
Total Depth
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Total Width
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Back Width
Back Height

2
32¼” 43¼”
19¼”

1¼” 22¼”

17
19”

15

19¼”
17
19¼”

¾”

19”19”
15¼” ¼”

Weight

$405

$405

 

 

Products SKU# List

Cafe SeatingThe Kaz  

$465

$465

$500

$500

$550

$550

 

 

 

5CS100PBK
5CS100PDBK
5CS100PGY
5CS100PDGY
5CS100SPBK
5CS100SPDBK
5CS100SPGY
5CS100SPDGY
5CS100CART

Kaz Chair, stacking poly, black
Kaz Chair, stacking padded, black
Kaz Chair, stacking poly, gray

 
Kaz Chair, stacking padded, gray 
Kaz Stool, poly, black
Kaz Stool, padded black
Kaz Stool, poly, gray

 
Kaz Stool, padded gray

 
$900Chair, dolly

Kaz (Chair) Kaz (Stool)

8¾”

• GREENGUARD Gold Certified 

• Chair Stacks 20 High
• Locking Dolly For Safely
   Moving and Storage

• Easy to clean

• BIFMA Approved

Poly 11 lbs Pad 12 lbs Poly 20 lbs Pad 21 lbs

8


